AB. PATERSON

A.B. PATERSON COLLEGE EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTRE

FEES FOR 2017 - LDC

Daily
2 year — 3 year (Junior Kindy) $93.00
3 year — 4 year (Senior Kindy) $93.00
4 year — 5 year (Pre-Prep) $93.00

Bond $230.00 per family (non-refundable)

Application Fee (Waitlist Fee) $20.00 per child (non-refundable)

FEES FOR 2017 — OSHC

Before School Care

After School Care (up to 1 hour) with booking

After School Care (up to 1 hour) without booking
After School Care (more than 1 hour) with booking
After School Care (more than 1 hour) without booking

Vacation Care with booking
Vacation Care without booking

Late Fee $ 15.00 per 15 minutes or part thereof

Weekly
$ 443.00

$443.00
$443.00

Per Day
$11.50

$17.00
$30.00
$22.00
$35.00

$52.00
$54.00



